

**Centralia Alpha Road MP 15.79
Culvert Replacement Project
Project No. 1810
16, 2022**

**CMP
June**

Steele Trucking, Inc.
PO Box 1162, Chehalis,
WA 98532
360-983-8811
UBI 601-844-080

Engineers Estimate

TOTAL BID		Quantity	Unit		\$499,803.80					\$531,190.00	
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	30,000.00	30,000.00			0.00		48,290.00	48,290.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	L.S.	20,000.00	20,000.00			0.00		11,000.00	11,000.00
3	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00			0.00		10,000.00	10,000.00
4	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	300	C.Y.	\$17.25	5,175.00			0.00		\$30.00	9,000.00
5	Common Borrow Incl. Haul	25	C.Y.	\$55.00	1,375.00			0.00		\$20.00	500.00
6	Select Borrow Incl. Haul	1,750	Ton	\$55.00	96,250.00			0.00		\$14.00	24,500.00
7	Channel Excavation Incl. Haul	150	C.Y.	\$27.00	4,050.00			0.00		\$29.00	4,350.00
8	Streambed Material	850	Ton	\$58.54	49,759.00			0.00		\$75.00	63,750.00
9	Temporary Stream Diversion	1	L.S.	30,000.00	30,000.00			0.00		40,000.00	40,000.00
10	Structure Excavation Class A Incl. Haul	1,700	C.Y.	22.32	37,944.00			0.00		26.00	44,200.00
11	Gravel Backfill For Wall	60	C.Y.	50.00	3,000.00			0.00		49.00	2,940.00
12	Agency Designed Buried Structure No. 1	1	L.S.	30,000.00	30,000.00			0.00		75,000.00	75,000.00
13	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	440	TON	49.32	21,700.80			0.00		45.00	19,800.00
14	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	180	TON	42.00	7,560.00			0.00		50.00	9,000.00
15	HMA Cl. 3/8 In. PG 58H-22 Fiber Reinforced	180	Ton	220.00	39,600.00			0.00		190.00	34,200.00
16	ESC Lead	10	Each	10.00	100.00			0.00		160.00	1,600.00
17	Seeding and Mulching	0.25	Acre	9,592.00	2,398.00			0.00		20,000.00	5,000.00
18	Stabilized Construction Entrance	250	S.Y.	58.00	14,500.00			0.00		22.00	5,500.00
19	Wattle	410	L.F.	3.00	1,230.00			0.00		5.00	2,050.00
20	Erosion / Water Pollution Control	1	Est.	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
21	High Visibility Silt Fence	370	L.F.	4.60	1,702.00			0.00		7.00	2,590.00
22	Planting Mitigation Construction	1	L.S.	8,000.00	8,000.00			0.00		14,350.00	14,350.00
23	Beam Guardrail Type 31	190	L.F.	64.00	12,160.00			0.00		43.00	8,170.00
24	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Non-Flared Terminal	4	Each	4,700.00	18,800.00			0.00		3,600.00	14,400.00
25	Paint Line	1,000	L.F.	3.50	3,500.00			0.00		1.00	1,000.00
26	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	L.S.	8,000.00	8,000.00			0.00		15,000.00	15,000.00
27	Large Woody Material Feature	2	Each	6,000.00	12,000.00			0.00		12,500.00	25,000.00
28	Trimming and Cleanup	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00			0.00		7,500.00	7,500.00
29	Minor Change	1	Calc	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
30	Reimbursement for Third Party Damage	0	Est.	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
31	SPCC Plan	1	L.S.	1,000.00	1,000.00			0.00		2,500.00	2,500.00